GROUP OF COMPANIES
SUMANGAL
Closed Die Steel Forgings
Steel Investment Castings
Ductile Iron &
Gray Cast Iron Castings
Zinc (ZAMAK) Pressure
Die Castings

An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Company
Approvals
10
+91.2827.253402
+91.2827.253403
Automobile Components
Transmission Components
Engine Components
Insulator Components
11
Ductile Iron Casting Grades
 Grade Tensile Strength (RM) 0.2% proof stress (Rp0.2) Elongation (A)
  N/mm2 min.  N/mm2 min.  % min.
EN-GJS-400-18-LT1) 400 240 18
EN-GJS-400-18-RT2 400 250 18
EN-GJS-400-18 400 250 18
EN-GJS-400-15 400 250 15
EN-GJS-450-10 450 310 10
EN-GJS-500-7 500 320 7
EN-GJS-600-3 600 370 3
EN-GJS-700-2 700 420 2
EN-GJS-800-2 800 480 2
EN-GJS-900-2 900 600 2
List of Machinery
 Sr. Description Make Qty.
01. Medium Frequency Induction Furnace 500 kw. Inductotherm 01
02. Crucibles - 350 Kgs. & 500 Kgs. Inductotherm 02

14. Universal Tensile Testing Machine 3000 Kgs. FIE 01
15. Metallurgical Microscope - 100X, 200X, 600X Radical Inst. 01
16. Brinell Hardness Tester Bluestar 01
17. Digital Height Gauge Mitutoyo 01
18. Digital Vernier Caliper Mitutoyo 01
19. Dial Vernier Caliper Mitutoyo 02
20. X-Ray Viewer East West 01
Gray Iron Casting Grades
Minimum impact resistance values measured on V-notched test pieces machined
from separately cast samples.
 Grade Mean value from 3 sets Individual Value Temperature
EN-GJS-400-18-LT1) 12 9 -20 ± 2oC
EN-GJS-400-18-LT2) 14 11  23 ± 5oC
Minimum impact resistance values (in J)
 Grade Rm N/mm² min
EN-GJL-150 150
EN-GJL-200 200
EN-GJL-250 250
Mechanical Properties Tensile Strength in separately cast sample
12
INDUSTRIES
DIE CAST